


Gruyere

Ham & Gruyere

Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella

Beet, Goat Cheese, Tomato & Spinach 

Hungarian Ham, Gruyere, Tomato 
Sauce & Basil

Prosciutto, Melon & Arugula
Smoked Atlantic Salmon, Spinach, 
Capers & Cream Cheese

Spinach, Goat Cheese, Mushroom  & Basil

Chicken, Gruyere, Pesto, Spinach & Tomato 

Turkey, Gruyere, Potato & Arugula

Red Wine Braised Beef, Brie, Apple & Arugula

Tuna, Avocado, Spinach, Tomato 

SAVORY CRÉPES

7
10

10

11

11
14

12

14

11

14

13

10

Spinach / Arugula / Tomato / Pesto 
Basil  / Beet / Potato / Avocado / 
Mushroom / Artichoke

Salsa Verde (Hot)
2

4

Beef / Chicken / Turkey / Ham
Bacon / Salmon / Tuna / Prosciutto

3Cheese

SAVORY TOPPINGS

Spicy Shredded Chicken, 
Cream Cheese & Arugula

Turkey, Cranberry Sauce, Apple & Gruyere

11

12

Egg, Gruyere

Egg, Gruyere &  Ham

Egg, Goat Cheese & Spinach

Egg, Smoked Atlantic Salmon, Spinach 

Egg, Tomato, Mushroom & Spinach 

Egg, Red Wine Braised Beef & Arugula 

Egg, Gruyere & Bacon

OMELETTE CRÉPES

10

12

12

14

11

14

13

Dark Chocolate, Strawberry & Bacon

Hungarian Ham, Gruyere, Apple 
& Maple Syrup

Smoked Atlantic Salmon, Artichoke, 
Arugula & Goat Cheese

Apple, Brie & Arugula

Red Wine Braised Beef, Avocado, 
Spinach & Salsa Verde (hot)

Pear, Brie & Sugar

Tuna, Arugula, Spinach & Sesame Sauce

SPECIAL CRÉPES

13

13

14

10

9

14

13

& Cream Cheese

Egg, Mushroom & Fontina 12

Sugar & Butter

Cream Cheese

 
Nutella

Peanut Butter

Chocolate  / Milk  / Dark  or White

Sugar, Butter w/ Lemon or Orange

Dulce de Leche

Apple, Cinnamon & Maple Syrup 

Poppy Seed, Sugar & Butter

Ricotta, Lemon Zest & Sugar

3

SWEET CRÉPES

Strawberry / Blueberry /  Banana  

Pear / Apple /  Orange / Lemon  / Peach

Walnuts / Almonds / Pecans / Coconut

Pistachio Puree / 

SWEET  TOPPINGS

6

6

8

7

8

8

8

7

8

4ICE CREAM

Crepe Suzette 
(made with Grand Marnier Cognac)

14

Strawberry Jam   /  Apricot Jam  /
Raspberry Jam

6

2

Fig Compote  /  Cranberry Compote

6 Make Your Own Sweet or Savory

Maple Syrup

French Toast w/ Bacon, Egg & Gruyere

8 + 
8 

14 

FRENCH TOAST

BELGIAN WAFFLES
Maple Syrup

Make Your Own Sweet or Savory

Wa�es w/ Egg Ham & Gruyere

8

7 + 

14 
add any toppings as you wish

Wa�es w/ Vanilla Ice Cream & Caramel Sauce

add any toppings as you wish

French Toast w/ Vanilla Ice Cream & Nutella

14

Wa�es w/ Vanilla Ice Cream & Nutella 14

14

PANCAKES
Pancake w/ Maple Syrup
Make Your Own Sweet

add any toppings as you wish
8 +
8

Pan Cake w/ Egg, Bacon & Banana 
add any toppings as you wish

14

Pan Cake w/ Vanilla Ice Cream & Nutella

Pan Cake w/ Vanilla Ice Cream & Caramel

14

14TR
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